Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12

CRNR WOODVILLE RD & CREEKSIDE DR-DOORSIDE AM/PM 1 7:00 12:52
CRNR WILKERSON RD & SARAH CT/LADYSMITH CT, SARAH CT 1 7:01 12:50
16011 WOODVILLE RD, 16011 WOODVILLE RD 1 7:02 12:49
CRNR WATSON RD & POINTE MEADOW CT, WATSON RD 1 7:05 12:47
CRNR COVINGTON RD & GOLDEN CREEK CT-DOORSIDE AM/PM 1 7:10 12:42
15551 COVINGTON RD, 15551 COVINGTON RD 1 7:11 12:40
B R WALLS PL TURNAROUND ONLY 1 7:14 12:37
3370 Malcolm Rd, 3370 Malcolm Rd 1 7:15 12:36
Malcolm Rd & Regina Dr 20613, Malcolm Rd 1 7:15 12:36
15284 POPLAR HILL RD, 15284 POPLAR HILL RD 1 7:17 12:35
14700 POPLAR HILL RD, 14700 POPLAR HILL RD 1 7:19 12:33
POPLAR HILL RD & ANIMAL HAVEN DR(14190 POPLARHILL) 1 7:20 12:31
CRNR DR SAMUEL MUDD RD & PETZOLD DR, PETZOLD DR 1 7:23 12:28
14400 FRONTIER TRAILS CT, 14400 FRONTIER TRAILS CT 1 7:26 12:26
CRNR COACHMANS PATH CT & FRONTIER TRAILS CT 1 7:27 12:25
14652 WOODVILLE RD, 14652 WOODVILLE RD 1 7:28 12:23
CRNR YOUNG RD & PRESCOTT CT, PRESCOTT CT 1 7:31 12:18
CRNR YOUNG RD & HUNTERS HARBOR LA, HUNTERS HARBOR LA 1 7:32 12:17
CRNR GALLANT GREEN RD & HOFFMAN RD 1 7:40 12:14




Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
CORNER OF POPLAR HILL RD AND BRECKSTER PL, BRECKSTER PL 2 7:05 12:06
CRNR BALLANTRAE & DUNBRATTON CT 2 7:07 12:09
CRNR BALLANTRAE LA & BRECONRIDGE DR, BRECONRIDGE DR 2 7:08 12:10
3173 ST PETERS CHURCH RD, 3173 ST PETERS CHURCH RD 2 7:14 12:16
CRNR HICKORY VALLEY DR & BRAEBURN RD, BRAEBURN RD 2 7:20 12:22
CRNR PINEWOOD DR & DEVONSHIRE RD, Pinewood Dr 2 7:20 12:22
CRNR WILLIAMSBURG DR & YORKTOWN DR nr SPRAGUE, YORKTOWN DR 2 7:22 12:24
CRNR ALFRED DR & CAROLINE CIR, CAROLINE CIR 2 7:25 12:28
CRNR MICHAEL RD & RONNA CIR, RONNA CIR 2 7:29 12:33
CRNR LUCY DR & JEFFREY CIR, JEFFREY CIR 2 7:30 12:34
CRNR PINEFIELD DR & DORIS DR, Pinefield Rd 2 7:31 12:36
CRNR PINEFIELD RD & ORLEANS LA, PINEFIELD RD 2 7:32 12:36
CRNR PINEWOOD DR & HARWICH DR - SOUTHSIDE, Pinewood Dr 2 7:33 12:38
CRNR PINEFIELD RD & COTUIT CIR, Pinefield Rd 2 7:35 12:40
CRNR BREWSTER RD & BREWSTER LA, BREWSTER LA 2 7:36 12:41




Summer Boost BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART

Location Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
6927 Leondardtown Rd, Bryantown, MD 3 7:05 12:10
6045 CRACKLINGTOWN RD, 6045 CRACKLINGTOWN RD 3 7:06 12:11
CRNR CRACKLINGTOWN RD & SHADOW RIDGE CT, SHADOW RIDGE CT 3 7:06 12:11
CRACKLINGTOWN RD & BEVERLY DR-DOORSIDE ONLY, BEVERLY DR 3 7:09 12:14
CRNR CRACKLINGTOWN RD & JAYDALE PL, JAYDALE CT 3 7:09 12:14
CORNER OF PALE MORNING CT AND EVENING STAR CT, EVENING STARCT 3 7:12 12:16
CRNR PALE MORNING CT & DUSTY MILLER CT, DUSTY MILLER CT 3 7:12 12:17
14180 Burnt Store Rd 3 7:16 12:20
CRNR Calverton St and Bluestone CT 3 7:17 12:23
CRNR BLUESTONE CT & BARLOWE CT, BARLOWE CT 3 7:18 12:22
13721 BURNT STORE RD 3 7:19 12:24
CRNR GROSSTOWN RD & JOCKEY CT, Grosstown Rd 3 7:25 12:30
CRNR GROSSTOWN RD & SANDY BOTTOM CT-WILLOW CREEK, SANDY BOTTOM CT 3 7:26 12:30
CRNR OLIVERS SHOP RD & WINDJAMMER CT-DOORSIDE ONLY, WINDJAMMER CT 3 7:28 12:33
PM only -CRNR GROSSTOWN RD & FIELD OMARY PL, FIELD OMARY PL 3 - 12:30




Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
16009 PRINCE FREDERICK RD-DOORSIDE AM/PM, 16009 PRINCE FREDERICK RD 4 7:15 12:15
CRNR PRINCE FREDERICK RD E & WIMBUSH DR-DOORSIDE, WIMBUSH DR 4 7:16 12:16
CRNR PRINCE FREDERICK RD E& PATUXENT WOODS LA, PATUXENT WOODS LA 4 7:16 12:16
CRNR CROCKETT CT & ANTLER PL, ANTLER PL 4 7:18 12:19
CRNR PERSICA LA & ORCHARD VIEW LA, ORCHARD VIEW LA 4 7:21 12:22
PRNCE FRDERICK RD E & BULLFEATHER PL DOORSIDE AMPM, BULLFEATHER PL 4 7:24 12:24
PRINCE FREDERICK RD AND BENEDICT ORCHARD-DOORSIDE, BENEDICT ORCHARD
PL 4 7:25 12:26
16370 Prince Frederick Rd, 16370 Prince Frederick Rd 4 7:27 12:28
15650 Prince Frederick Rd, Hughesville, MD 4 7:29 12:29
6420 Trust Pl, Hughesville, MD 20637 4 7:30 12:30
7364 LEONARDTOWN RD, 7364 LEONARDTOWN RD 4 7:33 12:33




Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
7323 OLIVERS SHOP RD- DOORSIDE ONLY AM/PM, 7323 OLIVERS SHOPRD | 5 700 1215
8785 Dubois Road, Charlotte Hall, MD 20622 5 707 1222
CRNR CHARLES ST AND PEBBLE PL, Charles St 5 709 1224
CRNR ROUNDHILL RD & LEAH-CLARK PL 20622 5 709 1224
8507 Roundhill Rd, Charlotte Hall, MD 20622 5 710 1225
8305 OLIVERS SHOP RD, 8305 OLIVERS SHOP RD 5 719 1234
CORNER OF OLIVERS SHOP RD AND FROSTYVIEW PL, FROSTYVIEW PL 5 719 1234
CRNR OLIVERS SHOP RD & CRESCENT RUN ST, CRESCENT RUN ST 5 721 1236




Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
CRNR MAXWELL DR & MOHR OAK LA, MOHR OAK LA 6 700 1238
CRNR SWANSON CREEK LA & RIVERS REACH LA, RIVERS REACH LA 6 706 1231
CRNR TEAGUES POINT RD & HARVEST RIDGE LA, HARVEST RIDGE LA 6 709 1229
CRNR TROTTERS GLEN DR & WAGON WHEEL PL, WAGON WHEEL PL 6 718 1222
CORNER OF TROTTERS GLEN DR AND JUDGEMENT PL, JUDGEMENT PL 6 719 1220
CRNR TROTTERS GLEN DR & CARRIAGE CROSSING LA, 6 722 1217
15210 PRINCE FREDERICK RD-DAYCARE, 15210 PRINCE FREDERICK RD 6 727 1213




Summer Boost Location

sus | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BY8 AT 12
CRNR CELESTIAL LA & FORMOSA LA, FORMOSA LA 7 700 1220
CRNR CELESTIAL LA & GINGER ROOT LA, GINGER ROOT LA 7 700 1221
CRNR CELESTIAL LA & PLUMAGE LA, PLUMAGE LA 7 702 1218
CRNR TRUMAN MANOR LA & STOWE LA, WOODGATE LA 7 706 1228
CORNER OF MASONS CROSSING RD AND CHRISTMAS PL, CHRISTMAS PL 7 709 1231
CRNR BASSFORD RD & RACCOON RUN CT -DOORSIDE AM/PM, RACCOONRUNCT | 7 713 1214
CRNR BASSFORD RD & GOSHAWK CT- DOORSIDE AM/PM 7 715 1216
JULIETTE LOW LA @ SCOUT CAMP RD, 7100 JULIETTE LOW LN 7 727 1240
SCOUT CAMP RD & WOOD GLEN DR- DOORSIDE ONLY 7 727 1240
CRNR HERBERT RD & ALEX ST - DOORSIDE AM/PM, ALEX ST 7 728 1246




Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
CRNR OAKS RD & INDEPENDENCE CIR, Oaks Rd 8 715 1218
CRNR OAKS RD & NEWMAN DR, NEWMAN DR 8 715 1218
CRNR OAKS RD & TALL OAKS PL - DOORSIDE AM & PM, TALL OAKS PL 8 716 1219
CRNR CARRICO MILL RD & CEDAR BROOK PL, CEDAR BROOK PL 8 720 1224
CRNR OAKS RD & CARRICO MILL LA 8 723 1218
CRNR OAKS RD & CAMERON RIDGE RD, CAMERON RIDGE RD 8 725 1215
CRNR OAKS RD & SERENITY DR, OAKS RD 8 726 1215




Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
CRNR OLD WASHINGTON RD & OAK MANOR DR - SOUTH
ENT 9 725 1204
2228 OLD WASHINGTON RD - MASTER SUITES 9 728 1207
CRNR CHARTER OAK DR & COUNCIL OAK DR 9 731 1211
CRNR HOLM OAK DR & CHARTER OAK DR 9 731 1211
CRNR MIRKWOOD LA & MIRKWOOD CT 9 733 1213
Mattawoman Beantown Rd & Idlewood Park Rd 9 734 1214




Summer Boost
Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # |BYS AT 12
CRNR LEONARDTOWN RD & JAMESON DR 10 735 1209
CRNR LEONARDTOWN RD S & BROADVIEW RUN DR 10 735 1208
CRNR SANDSTONE ST & STONEBRIDGE DR 10 739 1203
CRNR VIVIAN ADAMS DR & RYON CT 10 741 1202
JOHN HANSON DR & CAREYSBROOK CT 10 742 1200




Summer Boost Location

BUS | ARRIVE | DEPART
Bus Stop Pick up location # | BYS AT 12
CORNER OF TEMI DR AND ANNE MARIE CIR 11 730 1216
CRNR COUNTRY LA & CEDAR TREE LA 11 730 1214
CRNR MICHAEL RD & LYNN CIR 11 731 1213
CRNR COUNTRY LA & NICHOLAS RD 11 733 1217
CRNR COUNTRY LA & FALMOUTH RD 11 734 1219
PINEWOOD DR & LISA DR DOORSIDE 11 737 1222
VIVIAN ADAMS DR & PATAPSCO PL @ COMMUNITY CTR 11 745 1200




